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PVC Electrical Insulation Tape, 
19 mm x 20 m,  Green

Specification

Structure
Backing adhesive
Tape Length
Tape Width
Total thickness
Color

Technical Data
Peel Adhesion
Tack Rolling Ball
Tensile strength
Elongate Rate
Rating Voltage
Breakdown strength 
Temperature resisted

: Polyvinyl Chloride
: Rubber
: 20M ± 10%
: 19mm ± 1mm
: 0.13mm ± 0.02mm
: Green/Yellow

:>1N/cm 
:>9#
:15N/cm
:160%
:<600V
:<6kv 
:-10°C to 80°C




